

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D. B. Civil Special Appeal (Writ) No. 195/2024

Khushraj Meena

-----Appellant

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Others.

-----Respondents

For Appellant

:

Mr. Jitesh Kumawat, Advocate for
Mr. Pradeep Singh, Advocate

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

04/03/2024

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for an adjournment.
As prayed, list this matter after three weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ