


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Special Appeal (Writ) No. 195/2024

Khushraj Meena S/o Shri Chhitar Lal Meena

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Its Secretary & Others

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Jitesh Kumawat, Advocate for
Mr. Pradeep Singh, Advocate

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

28/03/2024

Prayer for an adjournment is made.

Earlier also prayer for adjournment was made and the case was adjourned.

Therefore, the case is adjourned for four weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ